Information subject to change without notice. Visit www.LEDI.LIGHTING for the latest specifications and product information.
Phone: (832) 717-2710   |   Monday - Friday: 8:00 am to 5:00 pm CST
Revision 03102020   |   Copyright © LED Inspirations, LLC 2020
Page 1
Inspire V5 Standard Super Bright
LED Tape Light
Specification Sheet

3FT Extension (Jumper)	 V5-EXT-3FT	 3FT	 22AWG	 UL2464
6FT Extension (Jumper)	 V5-EXT-6FT	 6FT	 22AWG	 UL2464
Splice Connector	 V5-CON-SPLICE	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a
	 Version	 Series	 Brightness	 Color Temp.	 Roll Length
	 V5	 STND	 SB	 (Super Bright)	 18	 (1800K)	 Order a Bulk Roll:
			   		  21	 (2100K)	 16	 (16FT)
			   	 	 27	 (2700K)	 100	 (100FT)
			   	 	 30	 (3000K)	 Order a Custom Roll:
			   	 	 35	 (3500K)	 Custom
					     40	 (4000K)
Ordering an LED Driver
Hybrid MLV & Incandescent Dimmable 120V Drivers
(UL Listed)
For use with MLV, Incandescent, & CFL/LED dimmers. See our Dimmer Compatibility
List for a list of approved dimmers.
	 20-Watt:  	DR-20W-24VDC-120V-2-MLV-m
	 40-Watt:  	DR-40W-24VDC-120V-2-MLV-m
	 60-Watt:  	DR-60W-24VDC-120V-2-MLV-m
	 96-Watt:  	DR-96W-24VDC-120V-2-MLV-m
All LED drivers listed above are Class 2 compliant.
Electronic 0-10V Dimmable 120V Drivers
(UL Listed & UL Recognized)
	 25-Watt (UL Recognized)*:  	 DR-25W-24VDC-DIM10
	 60-Watt (UL Recognized)*:  	 DR-60W-24VDC-DIM10
	 60-Watt (UL Listed)*:  	 DR-60W-24VDC-U-2-10-c
	 100-Watt (UL Listed)*:  	 DR-100W-24VDC-U-2-10-c
	 100-Watt (UL Recognized)*:	 DR-100W-24VDC-DIM10
	 150-Watt (UL Recognized):  	 DR-150W-24VDC-U-1-10-w
	 200-Watt (UL Recognized):  	 DR-200W-24VDC-U-2-10-g
	 240-Watt (UL Recognized):  	 DR-240W-24VDC-U-1-10-w
	 320-Watt (UL Recognized):  	 DR-320W-24VDC-U-1-10-w
	 600-Watt (UL Recognized):  	 DR-600W-24VDC-U-1-10-w
*Class 2 compliant LED driver.
Electronic Plug-In Non-Dimmable 120-240V Drivers
(UL Listed)
	 36-Watt*:	 DR-36W-24VDC-120V-2-ND-e
	 96-Watt*:	 DR-96W-24VDC-120V-2-ND-e
	 144-Watt:	 DR-144W-24VDC-120V-2-ND-e
*Class 2 compliant LED driver.
Magnetic Low Voltage Dimmable 120V Drivers
(ETL Listed)
For use with MLV dimmers only. See our Dimmer Compatibility List for a list of
approved dimmers.
	 150-Watt: 	 DR-150W-24VDC-DIM
	 192-Watt*:	 DR-192W-24VDC-DIM
	 200-Watt:	 DR-200W-24VDC-DIM
	 288-Watt*:	 DR-288W-24VDC-DIM
	 300-Watt:	 DR-300W-24VDC-DIM
*Class 2 compliant LED driver.
Example Part #’s:
	 QTY	 QTY in
Part #	 Ordered	 FT